
David Gribbon
Lead Business Development Manager

07547 417 474
david.gribbon@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/david-gribbon-nbs

Jess Inman
Business Development Manager
North

07704 685 424
jessica.inman@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/jessica-inman-nbs

Jordan Prosser
Business Development Manager
South-West and Midlands West

07729 079 742
jordan.prosser@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/jordan-prosser-nbs

Heidi Weyeneth
Business Development Manager
South-East and Midlands East

07395 602 283
heidi.weyeneth@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/heidi-weyeneth-nbs

Laura Aldridge
Business Development Executive
South-West and Midlands West

07928 398 628
laura.aldridge@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/laura-aldridge-nbs

Nadine Abou-Tayiem
Business Development Executive
North

07928 398 630
nadine.abou-tayiem@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/nadine-abou-tayiem-nbs

Georgia Hitchcox
Business Development Exceutive
South-East and Midlands East

07928 398 629
georgia.hitchcox@nbsunderwriting.co.uk
linkedin.com/in/georgia-hitchcox-nbs

Our Business Development Team works closely with our broker partners, providing dedicated support and tailored 
solutions. The team are always on hand for customer service visits, new agency enquiries, and scheme or portfolio 
transfers.

Business Development Team

Jess Inman

Nadine Abou-Tayiem

Jordan Prosser

Laura Aldridge

Heidi Weyeneth

Georgia Hitchcox

David Gribbon

With dedicated Business Development 
Managers and Business Development 
Executives in each region, brokers 
have a consistent point of contact for 
guidance.

tel:07547417474
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